
CONTRACT NO. WLS 315

















 
 

Amendment to Agreement #WLS315 
 

Between 

 

ViewSonic Corporation 
 

And 

 

Washington Learning Source 
 

Amendment #1 

 
This Amendment to the Agreement signed 6/5/2023, entered into by and 

between Washington Learning Source and ViewSonic Corporation, is hereby 
amended as follows: 
 

Add products (see attached) 
Change prices (see attached) 
Renew  

  Extend contract to ___6/5/2025___ 
Other (describe below) 

 

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement remain in full force and 
effect. 
 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amendment. 
 
Washington Learning Source ViewSonic Corporation 

 
 
    

WLS Director                         Date.    Approver Signature 
 
    

Superintendent or Designee  Approver Name                        Date 
 
    

Date  Title 
 
 

PSESD Business Office Use Only 

 

    
Business Office  Date 

✔

Kaui Arnold (May 2, 2024 08:16 PDT)
Kaui Arnold

Kaui Arnold May 2, 2024

Regional Business Manager - Education

May 2, 2024

Jolianne Valentino (May 2, 2024 10:47 PDT)

May 2, 2024

Audrey Ata (May 8, 2024 12:46 PDT) May 8, 2024


	WLS315 ViewSonic Contract FULLY EXECUTED
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract (part 1) - signed[5]_Page_1.pdf
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract (part 1) - signed[5]_Page_2.pdf
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract (part 1) - signed[5]_Page_3.pdf
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract (part 1) - signed[5]_Page_4.pdf
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract (part 1) - signed[5]_Page_5.pdf
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract (part 1) - signed[5]_Page_6.pdf
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract (part 1) - signed[5]_Page_7.pdf
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract (part 1) - signed[5]_Page_8.pdf
	RFP 1818-57 WLS ViewSonic Contract - audit[32].pdf

	WLS315 Viewsonic Amend1.pdf



